
$775,000 - 18121 W Las Cruces Drive, Goodyear
MLS® #6870830 

$775,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,795 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

ESTRELLA MOUNTAIN RANCH PARCEL 72, Goodyear, AZ

WELCOME VA BUYERS! VA ASSUMABLE
3.625%! GORGEOUS DESERT RETREAT
OVERLOOKING THE FOOTHILLS! MASTER
PLANNED ESTRELLA! This 4 Bed/3.5 Bath
home offers luxury, comfort, and privacy. It
features a loft, office, den, and a large 1st floor
bonus room! Inviting warm tones, stone
accents, and a traditional wooden staircase
exude timeless elegance and a cozy
atmosphere. Step out to your choice of patio,
perfect for enjoying Arizona's sunsets, or
unwind in your private backyard oasis
featuring a pool, spa, and an outdoor fireplace
all backing to the tranquil desert foothills for
unmatched views. The second level includes a
luxurious master retreat with a walk-out and a
rare second en-suite bedroom. Don't miss the
opportunity to make this RARE and welcoming
desert sanctuary your own! Replacements:
New Office Floor 2025, Microwave Replaced
2021, Gas Water Heater Replaced 2021, and
Garbage Disposal Replaced 2025.

Master Planned Community:
Estrella Mountain Ranch is full of beautiful
amenities.  2 Resident Clubs complete with
gyms, studios, 3 Pools including 2 heated, one
lap pool, and one with a water park for all
ages, 2 Splash Pads, 2 Lakes surrounded by
5K worth of sidewalks to enjoy year round, 60+
miles of Hiking and Biking Trails, Clubs and
Groups to keep you active, Meet-ups for
families, Family Sport Teams at the South
Lake Sand Court, and much more!!!



Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # 6870830

Price $775,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Square Footage 3,795

Acres 0.20

Year Built 2004

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Santa Barbara/Tuscan

Status Active

Community Information

Address 18121 W Las Cruces Drive

Subdivision ESTRELLA MOUNTAIN RANCH PARCEL 72

City Goodyear

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85338

Amenities

Amenities Golf, Lake, Community Pool Htd, Community Pool, Community Media
Room, Tennis Court(s), Playground, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities APS,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 5

Parking Garage Door Opener, Extended Length Garage, Attch'd Gar Cabinets

# of Garages 3

View Mountain(s)

Pool Private

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Upstairs, Eat-in
Kitchen, Breakfast Bar, Kitchen Island, Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm,
Separate Shwr & Tub, Tub with Jets

Appliances Gas Cooktop, Built-In Gas Oven

Heating Electric



Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Programmable Thmstat

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fire Pit, 2 Fireplace, Exterior Fireplace, Family Room, Gas

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Balcony, Private Yard, Built-in Barbecue

Lot Description Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers In Front, Desert Back, Desert Front, Auto
Timer H2O Front, Auto Timer H2O Back

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted, Stone, Block

School Information

District Buckeye Union High School District

Elementary Estrella Mountain Elementary School

Middle Estrella Mountain Elementary School

High Estrella Foothills High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Realty ONE Group

 Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
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Inc. All rights reserved.
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